
GOVERNMENT GAZETTE 
OF THE 

REPUBLIC OF NAMIBIA 
N$1.15 WINDHOEK - 23 May 2002 No. 2741 

CONTENTS 

GENERAL NOTICE 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

INVITATION FOR TENDERS AND APPLICATIONS FOR PREQUALIFICATION 

In terms of section 11 of the Tender Board of Namibia Act, 1996 (Act 16 of 1996), the tender board of Namibia hereby invites 
tenders for the supply or delivery of services or goods, the particulars of which are set out on the attached annexure. 



2 Government Gazette 23 May 2002 No. 2741 

MINISTRY OF FINANCE 

TENDER BOARD 

TENDERS ARE INVITED FOR 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

FIll 0/I - 12/2002 
SUPPLY, DELIVERY, INSTAL
LATION, COMMISSIONING OF 
TWENTYTHREE(23)HIGHWALL 
SPLIT TYPE AIRCONDITIONER AT 
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE 
WATER AND RURAL DEVELOP
MENT. 
N$80-00 
IIHOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

F!/10/2- 2/2002 
PURCHASING OF IX STITCHING 
MACHINE, IX BINDING MACHINE, 
HIGH VOLUME PRINTER, COL
LATION BIN SYSTEM, BOOKLET 
MAKER AND 2X DUPLICATION 
MACHINES. 
N$60-00 
IIHOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

Fill 0/2- 3/2002 
PURCHASE OF COMPUTER 
EQUIPMENT AND RELATED 
SOFTWARE FOR DEPARTMENT: 
GOVERNMENT AIR TRANSPORT 
SERVICES. 
N$20-00 
IIHOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

Filii - !/2002 
PURCHASE OF COMPUTER EQUIP
MENT TO THE MINISTRY OF 
ENVIRONMENT AND TOURISM, 
DIRECTORATE ADMINISTRATION 
AND SUPPORT SERVICES. 
N$20-00 
IIHOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

Filii - 2/2002 
PURCHASE OF COMPUTER 
EQUIPMENT FOR DIRECTORATE 
PARKS AND WILDLIFE, WITHIN 
THE MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT 
AND TOURISM. 
N$20-00 
I I HOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

FIll! - 3/2002 
PURCHASING OF A LAPTOP, ONE 
PRINTER AND RELATED SOFT
WARE FOR THE SECTION 
INTERNAL AUDIT. 
N$20-00 
II HOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

Fl/14- 112002 
PRINTING OF BROCHURES AND 
CASE STUDIES FOR NAMIBIA 
INVESTMENT CENTRE. 
N$20-00 
II HOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

TENDER NO: 
DESCRIPTION: 

LEVY PAYABLE: 
CLOSING DATE: 

F 1/23 - 1/2002 
PURCHASE OF COMPUTER 
HARDWAREANDSOFTWARETO 
THE MINISTRY OF PRISONS AND 
CORRECTIONAL SERVICES. 
N$20-00 
!IHOO ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

Al8/l - 7/2002 
RENDERING OF SECURITY SER
VICES TO THE MINISTRY OF 
AGRICULTURE, WATER AND 
RURALDEVELOPMENTFORTHE 
PERIOD I JULY 2002 TO 31 JUNE 
2004. 
N$200-00 
14H30 ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

Al8/l- 12/2002 
REPAIR AND RECORDING OF 
RADIATORS, OIL COOLERS, 
RADIATOR TANKS AND OIL 
COOLER TANKS OWNED BY THE 
GOVERNMENT OF NAMIBIA FOR 
THE PERIOD I SEPTEMBER 2002 
TO 31 AUGUST2003. 
N$80-00 
14H30 ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

A23 - 24/2002 
SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF 
PRISON FLAGS TO MINISTRY OF 
PRISONS AND CORRECTIONAL 
SERVICES FOR THE PERIOD I 
JUNE 2002 TO 31 MAY 2004. 
N$80-00 
14H30 ON TUESDAY: 4 JUNE 2002 

DOCUMENTS ARE AVAILABLE AT THE OFFICE OF: 
THE SECRETARY 
TENDER BOARD 
GROUND FLOOR, 
FISCUS BUILDING 
10 JOHN MEINERT STREET 
WINDHOEK 

TENDERS MUST BE 
FORWARDED TO: 
THE SECRETARY 
TENDER BOARD 
P.O. BOX 3328 
WINDHOEK 
FAX NO.: (061) 226705 

OR DEPOSITED IN: 

THE TENDER BOX; 
GROUND FLOOR 
BUILDING, 
ROOM024 
10 JOHN MEINERT 
STREET 
WINDHOEK 

NB: LEVY (NON REFUNDABLE) IS PAYABLE IN 
ADVANCE IN CASH OR BANK GUARANTEED 
CHEQUES ONLY. (Unpaid tender documents will 
be prejudiced). 

NO TENDER DOCUMENTS WILL BE POSTED, FAXED 
OR ISSUED TO TENDERERS PRIOR TO THE 
PAYMENT OF THE REQUIRED NON-REFUND-ABLE 
LEVY: 

NB: CASHIER OFFICE HOURS: 
OSHOO -13HOO- Mon to Fri 
OSHOO- 12h00- Month End 

For SECRETARY: TENDER BOARD 


